
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT
SMBR 

CONTACT

4/11/2013

2013 Miscellaneous Streets Overlay 

(CLMC420)

Austin Materials, LLC dba 

Ramming Paving Company $1,906,669.00 Y N PW Linda Moore

MBE 8.92 8.92

Texas Trucking Company MH $145,415.54 8.92

WBE 1.35 1.35

Champion Fuel Solutions FW $22,007.96 1.35

4/11/2013 2013 Miscellaneous Streets Fog 

Seal (CLMC421)

Alpha Paving Industries, 

LLC (MBE/MA-94.12%) $470,175.00 Y N PW

Jolene 

Cochran

MBE 94.12 10.10

Alpha Paving Industries, LLC MA $442,502.50 94.12

WBE 0.53 0.37

Central Texas Barricade, Inc. FH $2,500.00 0.53

4/25/2013
Boggy Creek Waterline 

Replacement (CLMC385B)

BRH-Garver Construction, 

LP $2,089,657.50 Y N AWU

Raymond 

Young

African American 1.76 1.75

Sam Kellough Trucking MB $35,000.00 1.76

Hispanic 5.34 4.39

Double SV Construction MH $51,799.00 2.60

Macias & Associates FH $4,500.00 0.23

Alpha Ready Mix FH $50,000.00 2.51

Native/Asian 0.25 0.24

Marie's Trucking FA $5,000.00 0.25

WBE 1.99 1.03

Diva Imaging FW $2,850.00 0.14

Roadway Specialties, Inc. FH $36,696.93 1.85

4/25/2013 Willowbrook @ 40th St Water 

Wastewater Imp / Boggy Creek 

Cherrywood Restoration 

(CLMC406)

Santa Clara Construction 

Ltd (MBE/MH-75.39%) $1,698,048.00 Y N AWU

Raymond 

Young

African American 2.65 2.58

Haynes Eaglin FB $40,928.00 2.65

Hispanic 75.39 5.49

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

April, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%



Santa Clara  Construction MH $1,163,856.00 75.39

Native/Asian 0.33 0.26

Benqwest, LLC MA $5,055.00 0.33

WBE 2.63 2.57

Fuquay, Inc. FW $40,061.00 2.60

Serviceline Transport FW $500.00 0.03

4/25/2013
Davis Water Treatment Plant 

Chlorine System (CLMC418) Matous Construction, Ltd $793,650.00 N N AWU

Raymond 

Young

MBE 15.54 3.05

T Morales Company Electric & 

Controls, Ltd FH $108,500.00 15.54

WBE 0.00 3.17

4/25/2013 Mary Moore Searight Metropolitan 

Park (CLMC408) Keystone Construction, Inc. $113,244.10 Y N PARD

Jolene 

Cochran

MBE 11.59 8.96

H&H Foradory Construction MH $12,500.00 11.59

WBE 3.15 2.07

Shades of Green FW $3,400.00 3.15

4/25/2013 2013 Miscellaneous Streets Slurry 

Seal & Microsurfacing (CLMC422)

Intermountain Slurry Seal, 

Inc $1,487,306.30 Y N PW

Raymond 

Young

MBE 10.00 9.90

Texas Trucking Company, Inc. MH $64,063.98 6.07

Alpha Paving Industries, LLC MA $41,500.00 3.93

WBE 0.12 0.11

River City Rolloffs FW $1,300.00 0.12

4/25/2013 Walnut Creek WWTP Water 

Resource Initiative Tank 

Assessment & Repairs (CLMC411) Payton Construction, Inc. $5,686,406.00 Y N PW

Jolene 

Cochran

African American 2.21 2.20

Always Distributing/Greater Texas 

Facilities, Inc. MB $120,000.00 2.21

Hispanic 7.90 5.65

T Morales Company Electric & 

Controls, Ltd FH $414,100.00 7.65

Tony Parent Enterprises MH $13,500.00 0.25

Native/Asian 0.89 0.88

Benqwest, LLC MA $27,320,00 0.51

Global Engineers, Inc. MA $7,000.00 0.13

Metalink Corporation FA $6,000.00 0.11

Marie's Trucking FA $7,700.00 0.14

WBE 2.29 2.12

Meyers Concrete Construction, LP FW $41,000.00 0.76



Desert Steel Company, Inc. FW $66,000.00 1.22

Macaulay Controls Company FW $11,870.00 0.22

Roadway Specialties, Inc. FW $5,000.00 0.09

AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT SMBR 

Contact

4/11/2013
2013 General Architectural Services 

Rotation List (CLMP117)

Limbacher & Godfrey 

Architects, Inc. $4,000,000.00 Y N CM

Raymond 

Young

African American 1.90 1.90

All Points Inspection Services FB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Steinman Luevano Structures, LLC MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Carolyn Kelley, ASLA Landscape 

Architect FW

The Lawrence Group, Inc.

African American 1.90 1.90

IHSDesign Group FB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Structures PE MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Frank Lam & Associates, Inc. MA

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Stansberry Engineering Company FW

UTE Consultants,Inc. FW
Carolyn Kelley, ASLA Landscape 

Architect FW

Eleanor H. McKinney Landscape 

Architect, Inc. FW

Austin Permit Service, Inc. FW

Marni Jade Evans Sustainability FW

Sunland Group, Inc. FW

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

April, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES



Dynamic Reprographics, Inc. FW

McKinney York Architects, 

Inc.

African American 1.90 1.90

IHSDesign Group FB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Structures PE MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Urban Design Group FW

Co' Design FW
Kathleen Zarsky, Holos Collective FW

Dynamic Reprographics, Inc. FW

Austin Architecture Plus, 

Inc. dba Architecture + Plus 

(WBE/FW-71.00%)

African American 2.00 1.90

Apex Cost Consultants dba Eudacorp MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Steinman Luevano Structures, LLC MH

Native/Asian 14.00 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

Encotech Engrg Consultants, Inc. MA

WBE 2.00 15.80

Coleman & Associates, Inc. FW

Stanley-Salaiz Joint Venture

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

IHSDesign Group FB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Structures PE MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Tsen Structural, LLC MA

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Urban Design Group FW

Kathleen Zarsky, Holos Collective FW

Carolyn Kelley, ASLA Landscape 

Architect FW

Laura Smith Design Associates FW



Dynamic Reprographics, Inc. FW

Austin Permit Service, Inc. FW

Sunland Group, Inc. FW

Robert Jackson & Michael 

McElhaney Architects, Inc.

African American 1.90 1.90

IHSDesign Group FB

ASD Consultants, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Pharis Design, Inc. FH

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Encotech Engrg Consultants, Inc. MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Urban Design Group FW

Austin Permit Service, Inc. FW

Miller Blueprint Company FW

Laura Smith Design Associates FW

HPA,LLP dba Hatch + Ulland 

Owen Architects

African American 2.50 1.90

ASD Consultants, Inc. MB

Hispanic 12.00 9.00

Structures PE MH

Native/Asian 6.50 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

Encotech Engrg Consultants, Inc. MA

WBE 19.00 15.80

Austin Permit Service, Inc. FW

Laura Smith Design Associates FW

Marni Jade Evans Sustainability FW

Studio Balcones FW

MWM Design Group, Inc. 

dba MWM Design Group 

(WBE/FW-66.50%)

African American 2.00 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 10.00 9.00

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Native/Asian 14.00 4.90

Encotech Engrg Consultants, Inc. MA

WBE 2.50 15.80

Baer Engrg & Environ Consulting, Inc. FW

Project Cost Resources, Inc. FW



Dynamic Reprographics, Inc. FW


